Volmacht

Drie-Ass Amsterdam B.V.
Gouda & Bredius

Zego B.V.

W.A. Hienfeld B.V.

One Underwritina B.V. voorheen Jacobs en Brom B.V.

Diverz!

Meijers Assuradeuren B.V.
SUREbusiness B.V.

VSZ Assuradeuren B.V.
Independer.nl Services B.V

E. van der Roest Assuradeuren B.V
Westeinder Assuradeuren B.V.
Heeres Assuradeuren B.V.

VCN Connect B.V.

Van Kampen Assuradeuren B.V.
Woongarant Volmacht B.V.

De Waerdse Assuradeuren B.V.
P.H. Verheul Assuradeuren B.V.
Turien & Co Assuradeuren

OBM Assuradeuren

Cerass B.V.

Felison Assuradeuren N.V.
Endema Haarlem Assuradeuren
Superaarant Assuradeuren B.V.
Sleutelstad Assuradeuren B.V.
NLG Verzekerinaen B.V.

Haaas Assuradeurenbedriif B.V. (vh Goemans)

CNA B.V.

APC Holland

Actua Assuradeuren B.V.

DIN Assuradeuren

IFA Assuradeuren

Zekerhuis Assuradeuren B.V.
Helviass Verzekerinaen B.V.

Victor Insurance Europe B.V.

SAA Assuradeuren B.V.

Schouten Zekerheid Assuradeuren B.V.
Lanaterm Assuradeuren B.V.

Vooad & Vooad Verzekerinaen C.V.
VSP Volmachten B.V.

Heinenoord Assuradeuren B.V.
Hoeksche Waard Assuradeuren
Centraal Volmachtbedriif

A.B.W. Volmacht B.V.

KLG Nomden Assuradeuren B.V.
Drechtsteden Zekerheid B.V.

Guis Assuradeuren B.V.

Risk Assuradeuren B.V.

Dak Volmacht B.V.

BlauwOranije Assuradeuren B.V.
Wuthrich Assuradeuren B.V.
Raadhoven B.V.

Nedasco B.V. Assuradeuren

NV Ala. Ris. Verz. Mii Mercurius
SWA Assuradeuren Veenendaal B.V.
KHB Assuradeuren

Ouintes Underwritina B.V.

Biesbosch Assuradeuren Anno 2000 B.V.
Biidevaate Assuradeuren B.V.
Corstanie Assuradeuren B.V.
Padmos Assuradeuren B.V.
Driekleur Assuradeuren B.V.

Meeus Assuradeuren B.V.
Lussenburavolmacht B.V.

Luvten Assuradeuren B.V.

GFD Assuradeuren B.V.

Boot Assurantie Adviseurs B.V.
Robbe Assuradeuren B.V.

Het Nederlands Volmachtbedriif B.V.
Mutsaerts Assuradeuren B.V.

Polaris Assuradeuren B.V.

Van Lanschot Chabot Assuradeuren B.V.
Zicht volmachtbedriif B.V.

Vuats Verzekerinaen B.V.

Aaevo B.V.

Beheermaatschabpii van Helvoort B.V.
Van Helvoort Assuradeuren B.V.
Anac Backoffice B.V.

Aevitae Risk B.V.

Verzekerinas Combinatie Nederland B.V.
Summa Assuradeuren B.V.

Private Insurance Assuradeuren B.V.
Confident Limbura B.V.

V.B.]. Assuradeuren

GHW Assuradeuren B.V.

Bonaers & Lemmers Assuradeuren
Mandaat Assuradeuren B.V.

Thoma Assuradeuren B.V.

Procuraat Assuradeuren B.V.

Licent Assuradeuren B.V.

AssuON B.V.

UW Assuradeuren B.V.

Lodewiik Assuradeuren B.V.

Brandsma Assuradeuren Oldeberkoop B.V.

ABF Assuradeuren B.V.
Noorderlinae B.V.
FGD Assuradeuren BV

Straat

Postbus 19604
Postbus 3957
Weesperplein 4A
Postbus 75133
Postbus 12250
Postbus 97
Postbus 707

Van Heuven Goedhartlaan 935
Burgemeester Haspelslaan 27

Postbus 1632
Postbus 150
Zwartewea 96
Postbus 259
Postbus 4108
Postbus 1015
Postbus 30
Marsmanstraat 2
Postbus 19
Postbus 216
Postbus 1111
Postbus 2085
Postbus 2055
Postbus 778
Postbus 260
De Sitterlaan 89
Baronie 60
Postbus 61313
Postbus 84453
Eisenhowerlaan 158A
Rivium Qostlaan 1
Postbus 4054
Posthus 504
Postbus 1185
Posthus 540
Postbus 1545
Posthus 9000
Postbus 8789
Parklaan 28
Postbus 14
Posthus 1058
Postbus 3205
Posthus 5621
Singel 97
Calandstraat 28
Postbus 15

De Wederik 10
Postbus 158
Posthus 1006
Posthus 137
Postbus 24022
Posthus 14092
Postbus 626
Posthus 59
Postbus 94
Posthus 915
Postbus 51
Posthus 379
Postbus 29
Posthus 26
Postbus 81
Postbus 32
Postbus 2290
Postbus 3234
Postbus 4781
Postbus 531
Postbus 85
Postbus 106
Postbus 140
Postbus 167
Postbus 9102
Postbus 285
Postbus 1999
Postbus 170
Postbus 2221
Postbus 5
Postbus 13
Postbus 13
Postbus 1097
Emmasingel 3335
Postbus 130
Postbus 7071
Graafschab Hornelaan 180
postbus 320
Postbus 1042
Postbus 1061
Postbus 52
Postbus 99
Postbus 16
Postbus 90
Postbus 960
Postbus 444
Postbus 141
Postbus 32
Oosterwoldseweq 31
Postbus 523
Postbus 910
Postbus 2010

Postcode
1000 GP
1001 AT
1018 XA
1070 AC
1100 AG
1130 AB
1180 AS
1181 LD
1181 NB
1200 BP
1270 AD
1431 VM
1440 AG
1620 HC
1620 KA
1687 ZG
1702 GA
1760 AA
1800 AE
1810 KC
1990 AB
1990 AB
2003 RT
2260 AG
2313 TL
2404 XG
2506 AH
2508 AL
2517 KP
2906 LL
2980 GB
2990 AM
2990 CA
3000 AM
3000 BM
3007 AA
3009 AT
3016 BC
3240 AA
3260 AB
3274 ZG
3297 ZG
3311 PB
3316 EA
3340 AA
3355 SK
3360 AD
3430 BA
3454 71
3502 MA
3508 SC
3720 AP
3800 AB
3860 AB
3900 AX
3990 DB
4100 Al
4250 DA
4300 AA
4330 AB
4400 AA
4460 MG
4800 DE
4803 ET
4870 AM
4900 AB
4900 AC
4900 AC
5000 AD
5000 HC
5140 AG
5200 BZ
5201 AD
5260 CE
5290 AA
5420 AA
5420 AA
5602 BB
5611 AZ
5670 AC
5980 AB
6004 HT
6400 AH
6460 BA
6501 BB
6680 AB
7000 AB
7240 AA
7500 AB
7550 AZ
7770 AK
7900 AC
8090 AA
8421 RR
8800 AM
8901 BS
8901 JA

Plaats
AMSTERDAM
AMSTERDAM
AMSTERDAM
AMSTERDAM
AMSTERDAM ZUIDOOST
VOLENDAM
AMSTELVEEN
AMSTELVEEN
AMSTELVEEN
HILVERSUM
HUIZEN
AALSMEER
PURMEREND
HOORN NH
HOORN NH
WOGNUM
HEERHUGOWAARD
ANNA PAULOWNA
ALKMAAR
ALKMAAR
VELSERBROEK
VELSERBROEK
HAARLEM
LEIDSCHENDAM
LEIDEN

ALPHEN AAN DEN RIIN
DEN HAAG
'S-GRAVENHAGE
'S-GRAVENHAGE
CAPELLE AD TISSEL
RIDDERKERK
BARENDRECHT
BARENDRECHT
ROTTERDAM
ROTTERDAM
ROTTERDAM
ROTTERDAM
ROTTERDAM
MIDDELHARNIS
OUD-BETIERLAND
HEINENOORD
PUTTERSHOEK
DORDRECHT
DORDRECHT
HENDRIK IDO AMBACHT
PAPENDRECHT
SLIEDRECHT
NTIEUWEGEIN

DE MEERN
UTRECHT
UTRECHT

DE BILT
AMERSFOORT
NIJKERK GLD
VEENENDAAL
HOUTEN
CULEMBORG
WERKENDAM
ZIERIKZEE
MIDDELBURG
YERSEKE

GOES

BREDA

BREDA
ETTEN-LEUR
OOSTERHOUT NB
OOSTERHOUT NB
OOSTERHOUT NB
TILBURG
TILBURG
WAALWIIK
'S-HERTOGENBOSCH
S-HERTOGENBOSCH
VUGHT
GEMONDE
GEMERT
GEMERT
EINDHOVEN
EINDHOVEN
NUENEN
PANNINGEN
WEERT

HEERLEN
KERKRADE
NIJMEGEN
BEMMEL
DOETINCHEM
LOCHEM
ENSCHEDE
HENGELO
HARDENBERG
HOOGEVEEN
WEZEP
OLDEBERKOOP
FRANEKER
LEEUWARDEN
LEEUWARDEN

Telefoonnummer
(020) 5312345
(020) 3058585
(010) 2590258
(020) 5469469
(020) 4305240
(0299)200999
020) 6420524
(020) 2052021
(088) 4884000
(035) 6265500
(035) 5280000
(0297) 384980
(0299) 393322
(0229) 547590
(0229) 287888
088) 2323010
(072) 5720042
(0223) 521750
(072) 5181181
(072) 5272620
(023) 5201517
(023) 5201030
(023) 5317150
(070) 3204680
(0715) 122316
(0172) 611116
(070) 3250400
(070) 3105200
(070) 7630763
(010) 4477100
(085) 4896199
(0180) 642277
(0180) 623000
(088) 5775770
(010) 4060030
(088) 5514444
(010) 2884444
(010) 4479090
(0187) 488555
(088) 4469469
(0186) 603033
(078) 6769000
(078) 6142222
(078) 6102044
(078) 6812233
(078) 6151388
(0184) 675666
(030) 6344050
(030) 6660003
(088) 7271122
(030) 2549191
(030) 2525460
(033) 4670800
(033) 2475555
(0318) 544044
(030) 6057800
(0345) 686868
(0183) 507180
(0111) 453200
(0118) 639111
(0113) 571450
(0113) 215665
(020) 3018686
(076) 5642042
(076) 5021087
(0162) 475675
(0162) 454825
(0162) 452200
(013) 5311100
(013) 5942828
(0411) 745011
(073) 6924692
(073) 5485578
(073) 6565454
(073) 5516516
(0492) 371100
(0492) 371100
(040) 2645959
(040) 7900205
(040) 2907575
(088) 7866200
(0464) 819494
(045) 5353165
(045) 5411744
(024) 7501700
(0880) 456456
(0314) 373280
(0573) 251251
(053) 4800120
(074)2592258
(0523) 282398
(0528) 280500
(038) 3761701
(0516) 451500
(0517) 399999
(088) 0077000
(058) 2010100


tel:(088) 7271122

